UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED

525 N. Homan Ave, Chicago, IL 60624

Parcel Number: 16-11-220-007-0000



Doc#: 1615219035 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/31/2016 09:38 AM Pg: 1 of 2

)						
	A ₂	(Space above for	Recorder's Us	e Only]		
_		Homan, LLC, 2500 W. Funceys and warrants to M		-		
,	283 FEET OF THE NOR 11, TOWNSHIP 39 NO	TION OF THAT PART LYIN THWEST 1/4 OF THE SO RT 1, NANGE 13 EAST O FEET LYING SOUTH OF UNTY, ILL NOIS.	UTHEAST 1/4 F THE THIRD	OF THE NORTI	HEAST 1/4 OF RIDIAN, (EXC	SECTION PT THAT
IN WITN	IESS WHEREOF, Granto	r has caused เก่ารังVarran	ity Deed to be	e executed as o	f the 22 nd day	of April 2016.
Grantor Saxons By: Name:	@ 525 N. Homan, LLC		By: Mama		ſ	iback
lts:	Member and Manage	r	Its:	Member a	d Manager	
By: Name: Its:	David Glassman Member and Manage	Muman	N	Wess Sa	5 n. Ho	na fre.
STATE C	FILLINOIS }		10	مات رساله	43 A 6	0624.
COHNT	} ss: 'OF COOK }					C.
Before r 2016, po	ne, <u>Anempleio</u> ersonally appeared Jaso	Aillo, a Notary F on Zeid, Barry B. Riback e purposes set out there	, and David (s 22 nd day of Api the execution o
Witness	my hand and official se	al				
NOTARY «SEAL»	PUBLIC	OFFICIAL SEAL ANEMARIE AIELLO NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLII My Commission Expires Nov. 03,	NOIS			

My commission expires:

MRJP Ventures LLC

150 N. Midigan 6118 Roosevelt, B

Status.

Chapt 60601. Oak Park, 11. Gara Oak Park, 11 60304

1615219035 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Droponty Ox Cook Colling REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX CHICAGO: 446.00 CTA: 4,511.00 * 16-11-220-007-0000 20160401695511 0-653-4°, 544 TOTAL: * Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due

> 26-Apr-2016 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX COUNTY: 382.00 ILLINOIS: 573.00 TOTAL: 16-11-220-007-0000 | 20160401695511 | 0-553-144-640